EVENT

CLUB

DATE
CHAMPIONSHIPS

Scammonden Dam

Pendle District MC

20 Rugust 1995

ANWCC Hillclimb (Round 5)

RES 95068

OVL CLS No.
I 1 2
2 1 N
I 1 8
i 20
¥ 1 3
6 1 121
T 1 2
§ 1 3
3 1 B

10 1 18
LIRS 25
12 2 17
3 2 1
4 1 35
3 17
6 2 13
7 1 3
3 1 7
19 1 30
20 2 13
1 1 3%
2 1 3
23 2 12
4 1 38
5 303
2% 2 22
21 2 16
8 3 U
29 2 4
30 3 2
i 4 1
23 3
3I 3 13
¥ 4 9
¥ 3 U
36 5 102
I 6 5
3 5 1
T
4 8 6

CLS #DRIVER

E Bernard Collins
Glyn Sketchley
I +0an Scott
I tMel Clark
B David Spaull
A Martin Baker
6 Paul Bond
P2 Geraint Evans
3
5
E

Paul Taylor
Mark Hurst
John Lambert
5 #Andrew Taylor
6 Stuart Sutcliffe
P3 Anthony Steele
5 #Chris Bentley
P2 Chris Kavanagh
2 Bobby Fryers
1 #Alan Worsley
J Trevor Exton
A S Gravis
P3 Keith Calder
P4 Simon Wilson
2 Nathan Mercer
P4 Paul Clare
A G Cleverley
B Geoff Noblett
3 #Derek Heslop
3 W Chadwick
1 Stuart Harris
1 Ian Winstanley
1 #Alan Shaw
P4 David Grady
2 tMartin Dunlop
2 Peter Armold
B tJames White
1 C Hirst
1 tStephen Baker
2 Gary Slater
1 David Barratt
1 #Gary Heslop

#Co-DRIVER

CLUB
MCMRC
500 0a

CAR

£:Cs

Mallock U2 Mk20 1600

Nova Jedi Q14

Knowldale/MCMRC Megapin 95/12
MCMRC/Knowldale Megapin 91/04

BARC Yorks
Huddersfield
Longton
Porsche Club
Knowldale

Pendle
Huddersfield
MCMRC/BARC
Porsche Club
Huddersfield
Porsche Club
Pendle

MCMRC
Springhill
Chester/Manx
Porsche Club
Porsche Club
Pendle
Porsche Club
Chester/Manz
MCMRC

High Moor
Pendle

MCMRC

Pendle
Pendle
Porsche Club
L&C

Pendle

High Moor
Pendle
Huddersfield
Cirencester
CSMA

High Moor

Westfield SEi
Chevette

Van Dieman RF86

911 Coupe
Escort Mk?2
Caterhap 7 S§
Mallock U2
Westfield SE
Van Dieman RF87
911 Lux
Westfield SE
911 Club Sport
Clio Williams
Subaru Legacy
Dastle Vauzhall
Charade GTi
924 Turbo
Porsche 924
Mini

Porsche 924
Charade GTi
Marcos Mantula
BMW 325

Astra

Ginetta G21
Golf GTi l6v
Clio 16v
Porsche 924
Mazda RE7 Mkl
Imp

Midget Ford
Golf GTi l6v
Fiesta IR2
Escort XR3i
Astra GLS

BMW 5281

492
149
1052
1700
2600
1600
3162
2000
1700
1598
1700
1600
2700
1700
3000
2000
19941
1598
993
19841
1984
1380
1984
993
3528
2497
2000
1725
1800
1764
1984
1719R
1040
1600
1800
1600
1600
1389
2197

PENALTIES
24.01
24,24
24.26
24,37
26.06
26.29
26.56
21.11
27.35
27.60
27.69
27,69
27.85
21.91
27.94
28.02
28.31
28.65
28.80
29.33
29.66
29.79
29.88
29.91
29.91
29.95
30.59
30.74
30.78
30.81
30.92
31.00
31.85
32,34
32.38
32.87
33.32
33.1
34,44
34.51

P1S§
30.00
29.77
29.75
29.53
21.95
21.12
27.45
26.90
26.66
26.41
22.64
26.23
24.87
26.10
25.73
25.08
25.64
25.36
25.21
21,64
22.60
24.22
22.62
23.98
20.48
20.17
20.18
19.88
21.10
21.04
20.82
21.80
18.68
17.70
15.31
16.92
16.02
14.96
13.78
13.64



