

EVENT Scammonden Dam
 CLUB Pendle District MC
 DATE 20 August 1995
 CHAMPIONSHIPS ANWCC Hillclimb (Round 5)

RES 95068

OVL	CLS	No.	CLS	*DRIVER	*Co-DRIVER	CLUB	CAR	C.C.	PENALTIES	PTS
1	1	25	E	Bernard Collins		MCMRC	Mallock U2 Mk20	1600	24.01	30.00
2	1	27	H	Glyn Sketchley		500 OA	Nova Jedi Q14	492	24.24	29.77
3	1	28	I	*Oan Scott		Knowldale/MCMRC	Megapin 95/12	749	24.26	29.75
4	2	29	I	*Mel Clark		MCMRC/Knowldale	Megapin 91/04	1052	24.37	29.53
5	1	23	B	David Spaul		BARC Yorks	Westfield SEi	1700	26.06	27.95
6	1	21	A	Martin Baker		Huddersfield	Chevette	2600	26.29	27.72
7	1	20	6	Paul Bond		Longton	Van Dieman RF86	1600	26.56	27.45
8	1	32	P2	Geraint Evans		Porsche Club	911 Coupe	3162	27.11	26.90
9	1	15	3	Paul Taylor		Knowldale	Escort Mk2	2000	27.35	26.66
10	1	18	5	Mark Hurst			Caterhap 7 SS	1700	27.60	26.41
11	2	26	E	John Lambert		Pendle	Mallock U2	1598	27.69	22.64
12	2	17	5	*Andrew Taylor		Huddersfield	Westfield SE	1700	27.69	26.23
13	2	19	6	Stuart Sutcliffe		MCMRC/BARC	Van Dieman RF87	1600	27.85	24.87
14	1	35	P3	Anthony Steele		Porsche Club	911 Lux	2700	27.91	26.10
15	3	117	5	*Chris Bentley		Huddersfield	Westfield SE	1700	27.94	25.73
16	2	33	P2	Chris Kavanagh		Porsche Club	911 Club Sport	3000	28.02	25.08
17	1	8	2	Bobby Fryers		Pendle	Clio Williams	2000	28.37	25.64
18	1	7	1	*Alan Worsley		MCMRC	Subaru Legacy	1994T	28.65	25.36
19	1	30	J	Trevor Exton		Springhill	Dastle Vauxhall	1598	28.80	25.21
20	2	139	A	S Gravis		Chester/Manx	Charade GTi	993	29.33	21.64
21	2	34	P3	Keith Calder		Porsche Club	924 Turbo	1984T	29.66	22.60
22	1	37	P4	Simon Wilson		Porsche Club	Porsche 924	1984	29.79	24.22
23	2	12	2	Nathan Mercer		Pendle	Mini	1380	29.88	22.62
24	2	38	P4	Paul Clare		Porsche Club	Porsche 924	1984	29.91	23.98
25	3	39	A	G Cleverley		Chester/Manx	Charade GTi	993	29.91	20.48
26	2	22	B	Geoff Noblett		MCMRC	Marcos Mantula	3528	29.95	20.17
27	2	16	3	*Derek Heslop		High Moor	BMW 325	2497	30.59	20.18
28	3	14	3	W Chadwick		Pendle	Astra	2000	30.74	19.88
29	2	4	1	Stuart Harris		MCMRC	Ginetta G21	1725	30.78	21.10
30	3	2	1	Ian Winstanley		Pendle	Golf GTi 16v	1800	30.81	21.04
31	4	1	1	*Alan Shaw		Pendle	Clio 16v	1764	30.92	20.82
32	3	36	P4	David Grady		Porsche Club	Porsche 924	1984	31.00	21.80
33	3	13	2	*Martin Dunlop		L&C	Mazda RX7 Mk1	1719R	31.85	18.68
34	4	9	2	Peter Arnold		Pendle	Imp	1040	32.34	17.70
35	3	24	B	*James White		High Moor	Midget Ford	1600	32.38	15.31
36	5	102	1	C Hirst		Pendle	Golf GTi 16v	1800	32.87	16.92
37	6	5	1	*Stephen Baker		Huddersfield	Fiesta XR2	1600	33.32	16.02
38	5	11	2	Gary Slater		Cirencester	Escort XR3i	1600	33.71	14.96
39	7	3	1	David Barratt		CSMA	Astra GLS	1389	34.44	13.78
40	8	6	1	*Gary Heslop		High Moor	BMW 528i	2797	34.51	13.64